
Aldridge Alexis aaldridge@sandi.net Courtney Rizzo Principal crizzo@sandi.net

Bale John jbale@sandi.net Dan Grendziak Vice Principal dgrendziak@sandi.net

Blaisdell Jean Marie jblaisdell@sandi.net Donna Rankin AVID Coordinator drankin@sandi.net

Brady Kimberly kroth@sandi.net

Cabrera Jacob jcabrera1@sandi.net Mejorado patti School Counselor pmejorado@sandi.net

Chase Mary mchase@sandi.net Schad Alexis School Counselor aschad@sandi.net

Chu Grace gliao@sandi.net Doherty Maureen MFLC dohertym@magellanhealth.com

Colby Alicia acolby@sandi.net

Feiteira Sara sfeiteira@sandi.net Cantúa Melissa Front Desk mcantua@sandi.net

Gampel Scott sgampel@sandi.net Cantúa Ruby Principal's Secretary rcantua@sandi.net

Harman Michael mharman@sandi.net Cortez Monica Registrar mcortez@sandi.net

Hess Kent khess@sandi.net Yamamoto Erika Site Tech eyamamoto@sandi.net

Hessom Angela ahessom@sandi.net TBD Financial Clerk TBD

Huntington Patricia phuntington@sandi.net

Myers Christopher cmyers@sandi.net Lucas Louise Librarian llucas@sandi.net

Nguyen Quincey qnguyen2@sandi.net Cafeteria farbcafe@sandi.net

Rankin Donna drankin@sandi.net Darling John Custodial Supervisor jdarling@sandi.net

Schaer Mary mschaer@sandi.net

Smith Montie msmith7@sandi.net Gorrie LaVerne School Nurse lgorrie@sandi.net

Thomas Amy athomas3@sandi.net Sarah Parsons School Psychologist sparsons@sandi.net

Toombs Barbara btoombs@sandi.net Martinez Josephina Health Tech jmartinez@sandi.net

Velazquez Kelly kferns@sandi.net Vasquez Ivan PrimeTime farbpt@saysandiego.org

Weeden Joshua jweeden@sandi.net

Wolk Sabrina swolk@sandi.net
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